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in-state, commerical, approved labs

The Department of Public Health can only accept laboratory analyses of drinking water samples toward fulfillment
of the monitoring requirements in Section 19-13-B102 of the Public Health Code if the results are from an
approved laboratory. The following list includes drinking water laboratories in Connecticut only. Further
information can be acquired directly from the Environmental Laboratory Certification Program at DPH by calling
(860) 509-7389 or by accessing the website at: www.ct.gov/dph/environmentallabs. Also, you may call the phone
number shown here to verify the parameters within each contaminant's group for which the laboratories are

certified.

The following is an explanation of the codes used in the laboratory listing:
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Asbestos

Bacteriological (Some or all of the following: Total Coliform and E. Coli)

Some or all of the following: Inorganic Chemicals, Physical, Sanitary Chemicals,
Nitrate, Nitrite, Trace metals, Minerals, Nutrients, Lead and Copper, Disinfection
Byproducts

Some or all of the following: Organic chemicals, Haloacetic Acids, Disinfection
Byproducts

Some or all of the following: Pesticides, Herbicides and PCBs

Some of all of the following: Gross Alpha, Gross Beta, Radium, Radon, Uranium

Some or all of the following: Cryptosporidium, Giardia, Microscopic Particulate
Analysis, Plankton

Some or all of the following: Phase Il and Phase V Synthetic Organic Chemcials
(SOCs)
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TOWN

LABORATORY NAME

LICENSE NUMBER

PHONE

CODES

Berlin
Columbia
Dayville
Farmington
Greenwich
Groton
Hebron
Madison
Manchester
Meriden
Milford
New Haven
New Milford
Newtown
North Haven
Norwich
Oakdale
Old Saybrook
Plainville
Stamford
Stratford
Stratford
Tolland
Wallingford
Wallingford
Waterbury
Waterbury
Watertown
Wilton
Windsor

Woodbridge

Northeast Laboratories, Inc

Columbia Environmental Laboratory
Premier Laboratory, INC.

Dept. of Pediatric Dentistry

Greenwich Health Department Laboratory
Groton Utilities Water Treatment Plant Lab
RSA Laboratories, Inc.

Environmental Consulting Lab

Phoenix Environmental Laboratories, Inc.
Connecticut Testing Laboratories

Baron Consulting Company

Regional Water Authority
Hydro-Technologies

Aqua Environmental Lab

Aqualogic, Inc.

Homes Plus, Inc.

KB Analytical LLC

Eastern Analytical Laboratory, Inc.

Averill Environmental Lab, Inc.

Stamford Health Dept. Lab Gov't Ctr.
Complete Environmental Testing, Inc.
York Analytical Laboratories, Inc

Fallon Water Analysis, Inc.

EMSL Analytical, Inc. - CT

Environmental Monitoring Lab

Northwest Environmental Water Labs
Analytical Consulting Technology, Inc.
MAX Water Lab

South Norwalk Electric & Water Laboratory
Envirotech Laboratory

Aquatek Lab

PH-0404
PH-0514
PH-0465
PH-0478
PH-0703
PH-0409
PH-0111
PH-0535
PH-0618
PH-0547
PH-0440
PH-0411
PH-0627
PH-0787
PH-0454
PH-0307
PH-0295
PH-0448
PH-0513
PH-0710
PH-0116
PH-0723
PH-0525
PH-0322
PH-0509
PH-0537
PH-0518
PH-0202
PH-0461
PH-0464
PH-0466

(860) 828-9787
(860) 228-0329
(860) 774-6814
(860) 679-7692
(203) 622-7843
(860) 446-4080
(860) 228-0721
(203) 245-0568
(860) 645-1102
(203) 634-3731
(203) 874-5678
(203) 401-2700
(860) 355-8773
(203) 270-9973
(203) 248-8959
(860) 887-5128
(860) 442-4080
(860) 388-2378
(860) 747-0676
(203) 977-5881
(203) 377-9984
(203) 325-1371
(860) 871-2529
(203) 284-5948
(203) 284-0555
(203) 437-4110
(203) 757-3960
(860) 945-3566
(203) 762-7884
(860) 688-7249
(203) 389-1824
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