CT DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORY CERTIFICATION PROGRAM

IN - STATE APPROVED LABORATORIES CERTIFIED TO TEST DRINKING WATER

Report Printed on: 12/03/2012 9:20:37 AM **Printed by:** Program Staff

Report Name: POTABLE_S1 **Report published from:** DRINKING WATER REPORTS screen #4

Sorting order: town ascending

Report criteria: lab code = *

in-state, commerical, approved labs

The Department of Public Health can only accept laboratory analyses of drinking water samples toward fulfillment of the monitoring requirements in Section 19-13-B102 of the Public Health Code if the results are from an approved laboratory. The following list includes drinking water laboratories in Connecticut only. Further information can be acquired directly from the Environmental Laboratory Certification Program at DPH by calling (860) 509-7389 or by accessing the website at: www.ct.gov/dph/environmentallabs. Also, you may call the phone number shown here to verify the parameters within each contaminant's group for which the laboratories are certified.

The following is an explanation of the codes used in the laboratory listing:

Α	= Asbestos
В	= Bacteriological (Some or all of the following: Total Coliform and E. Coli)
I	= Some or all of the following: Inorganic Chemicals, Physical, Sanitary Chemicals,
	Nitrate, Nitrite, Trace metals, Minerals, Nutrients, Lead and Copper, Disinfection
	Byproducts
0	= Some or all of the following: Organic chemicals, Haloacetic Acids, Disinfection
	Byproducts
Р	= Some or all of the following: Pesticides, Herbicides and PCBs
R	= Some of all of the following: Gross Alpha, Gross Beta, Radium, Radon, Uranium
G	 Some or all of the following: Cryptosporidium, Giardia, Microscopic Particulate Analysis, Plankton
S	= Some or all of the following: Phase II and Phase V Synthetic Organic Chemcials
	(SOCs)

TOWN	LABORATORY NAME	LICENSE NUMBE	ER PHONE	CODES	
Berlin	Northeast Laboratories, Inc	PH-0404	(860) 828-9787	ВІ	
Columbia	Columbia Environmental Laboratory	PH-0514	(860) 228-0329	ВІ	
Dayville	Premier Laboratory, INC.	PH-0465	(860) 774-6814	BIOPR	S
Farmington	Dept. of Pediatric Dentistry	PH-0478	(860) 679-7692	1	
Greenwich	Greenwich Health Department Laboratory	PH-0703	(203) 622-7843	ВІ	
Groton	Groton Utilities Water Treatment Plant Lab	PH-0409	(860) 446-4080	ВІ	
Hebron	RSA Laboratories, Inc.	PH-0111	(860) 228-0721	R	
Madison	Environmental Consulting Lab	PH-0535	(203) 245-0568	BIOR	
Manchester	Phoenix Environmental Laboratories, Inc.	PH-0618	(860) 645-1102	BIOP	S
Meriden	Connecticut Testing Laboratories	PH-0547	(203) 634-3731	BIOP	S
Milford	Baron Consulting Company	PH-0440	(203) 874-5678	BIOP	S
New Haven	Regional Water Authority	PH-0411	(203) 401-2700	BIOP	S
New Milford	Hydro-Technologies	PH-0627	(860) 355-8773	BIOR	
Newtown	Aqua Environmental Lab	PH-0787	(203) 270-9973	BIOR	
North Haven	Aqualogic, Inc.	PH-0454	(203) 248-8959	ВІ	
Norwich	Homes Plus, Inc.	PH-0307	(860) 887-5128	R	
Oakdale	KB Analytical LLC	PH-0295	(860) 442-4080	ВІ	
Old Saybrook	Eastern Analytical Laboratory, Inc.	PH-0448	(860) 388-2378	ВІ	
Plainville	Averill Environmental Lab, Inc.	PH-0513	(860) 747-0676	ВІО	
Stamford	Stamford Health Dept. Lab Gov't Ctr.	PH-0710	(203) 977-5881	ВІ	
Stratford	Complete Environmental Testing, Inc.	PH-0116	(203) 377-9984	BIOR	
Stratford	York Analytical Laboratories, Inc	PH-0723	(203) 325-1371	ΙΟ	S
Tolland	Fallon Water Analysis, Inc.	PH-0525	(860) 871-2529	ВІ	
Wallingford	EMSL Analytical, Inc CT	PH-0322	(203) 284-5948	В	
Wallingford	Environmental Monitoring Lab	PH-0509	(203) 284-0555	BIOP	S
Waterbury	Northwest Environmental Water Labs	PH-0537	(203) 437-4110	ВІ	
Waterbury	Analytical Consulting Technology, Inc.	PH-0518	(203) 757-3960	ВІО	S
Watertown	MAX Water Lab	PH-0202	(860) 945-3566	ВІ	
Wilton	South Norwalk Electric & Water Laboratory	PH-0461	(203) 762-7884	ВІ	
Windsor	Envirotech Laboratory	PH-0464	(860) 688-7249	BI	
Woodbridge	Aquatek Lab	PH-0466	(203) 389-1824	BI	

THIS IS THE LAST PAGE OF THE REPORT